

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 11/16/2023

Incident #: 23BEX-16358-OF

Call #: 23-16358

Date/Time Reported: 11/14/2023 0925 Report Date/Time: 11/14/2023 1025

Occurred Between: 11/14/2023 0847-11/14/2023 0925

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Peter McCollam Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Justin Fleming

Signature:

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)		ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: E LIVINGSTON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209		Zone: South		
1	Theft 2913.02 OCCURRED:	29 2913 11/14/2023	¥ 1	Misdemeanor	. 1
2	Menacing 2903.22 OCCURRED: CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: WEAPON/FORCED USED: AGGR. ASSAULT/HOMICIDE:	Firearm	N 1	Misdemeanor	. 1
#	PERSON(S)	PERSON	TYPE SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE

Bexley Police Department Page: 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER PETER S MCCOLLAM

Ref: 23BEX-16358-OF

The manager of ***** *****, located at **** E. Livingston Ave., reported an attempted theft of a fountain drink by an unknown offender, who put the drink down when confronted and began to leave. Upon leaving, an associate of the offender made a motion indicating to the manager that he possessed a firearm, which prompted the manager to contact Bexley PD.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **